Paula Morrison ~Chairperson
paula.morrisonrdh@gmail.com
508-612-3623

SPRINGFIELD TECHNICAL COLLEGE 
Sara Tufts
saractufts@gmail.com
413-313-4512

Amanda Simmons
amandaconko@aol.com
413-275-8466

Taylor Flagg 
taylormflagg@gmail.com
860-966-1834 

BRISTOL COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Amanda Baganha
Abags1129@yahoo.com
774-226-3059

Melissa Leite
Me7isa129@yahoo.com
774-451-2067

Kaitlyn Machado
Kmachado222@yahoo.com
508-642-4136

QUINSIGAMOND COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Brittany Hufault 
bahufault@gmail.com
508-868-0574 

Catalina Fajardo
abcdfajardo@yahoo.com
508-333-6850

MOUNT WACHUSETT COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Monica Kwan
mkwan82@yahoo.com
978-855-3459

Aleisha Berthiaume
aleishaberthiaume@gmail.com
978-340-2311
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MIDDLESEX COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Sarah Crow ~Co-Chairperson
Sarahjcrow@gmail.com
978-204-4540

Shalini Lahoty
shalini@dentacarema.com
617-230-4071

Felicia Barry
felicia.l.barry@gmail.com
978-888-8672

MT IDA COLLEGE
Holly Arcadipane
h.arcadipane@gmail.com
617-763-9220

Sara Jones
sarabj122193@yahoo.com
508-413-0524 

CAPE COD COMMUNITY COLLEGE
Maggie Fogg
mfogg92@gmail.com
508-246-4466

Vanessa Powers
vanessa.a.powers@gmail.com
781-248-7221

Krystal Gonsalves
kmgonsalves2@gmail.com
508-685-4149
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Jessica Robbins
jessica.robbins1991@gmail.com
781-576-9398

Elizabeth Irwin
Elmarie94@yahoo.com
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